City of Coral Gables

Florida Blue Renewal Premiums 10-1-2018

Health Insurance Coverage

Current Rates:
EE
E+Sp
E+Ch
E+Fam

Renewal Rates:
EE
E+Sp
E+Ch
E+Fam

HMO 57

$796.13
$1,375.70
$1,245.15
$1,620.12

$780.52
$1,348.73
$1,220.74
$1,572.93

HMO 56

$939.01
$1,622.61
$1,420.63
$1,910.88

$920.60
$1,590.79
$1,392.77
$1,873.41

Z)ONEDIGITAL

HEALTH AND BENEFITS

BlueOptions
Plan 03559

$1,055.15
$1,823.29
$1,651.07
$2,147.21

$1,034.46
$1,787.54
$1,618.70
$2,105.11



