

City of Coral Gables

Florida Blue Renewal Premiums 10-1-2018 Health Insurance Coverage

	<u>HMO 57</u>	<u>HMO 56</u>	BlueOptions <u>Plan 03559</u>
Current Rates:			
EE	\$796.13	\$939.01	\$1,055.15
E+S	p \$1,375.70	\$1,622.61	\$1,823.29
E+C	h \$1,245.15	\$\$1,420.63	\$1,651.07
E+Fa	am \$1,620.12	\$1,910.88	\$2,147.21
Renewal Rates:			
EE	\$780.52	\$920.60	\$1,034.46
E+S	p \$1,348.73	\$\$1,590.79	\$1,787.54
E+C	h \$1,220.74	\$1,392.77	\$1,618.70
E+Fa	am \$1,572.93	\$1,873.41	\$2,105.11